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Bus 71 Storrington - Pulborough - Houghton - Chichester Go to website

Direction
Tesco — Bus Station

65 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco

Westgate Leisure Centre

Westgate

Cathedral

South Street

Market Avenue

Market

Litten Terrace

St Richard's Hospital Entrance

Melbourne Road

Harvester Close

Westhampnett Road

Sainsbury's

Coronation Hall

The Spur

Chichester Lodge

Arundel Lodge

Fairmile Bottom

George and Dragon

Coombe Crescent

Village Hall

Route schedule
Tesco — Bus Station

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 13:00

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tesco

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-2984297620
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-2984297620
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The Squire and Horse

The Hollow

Recreation Ground

Bury Road

River Lane

Brookview

Church

Old London Road

Church

Winters Farm

Swan Bridge

Church Hill

Arun Court

Skeyne Drive

Oddfellows Arms

Rivermead

Sailes Cottage

The White Horse

Tudor Close

Heath Mill

Harborough Hill

New Barn Lane

Little Hill

The Common

Village Hall

Stream Lane

The Hollow

The Queens Head

East Street



Lower Voakes Farm

Picketty Cottages

Goffsland Farm

Town House Farm

South Hill Barn

High Bar Lane

Jackets Hill

Greenhurst Lane

Rydon College

Sullington Copse

Mead Lane

Nightingale Lane

Fryern Road

Old Mill Drive

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Tesco

63 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Old Mill Drive

Fryern Road

Nightingale Lane

Mead Lane

Sullington Copse

Rydon College

Greenhurst Lane

Jackets Hill

High Bar Lane

South Hill Barn

Town House Farm

Goffsland Farm

Picketty Cottages

Lower Voakes Farm

East Street

The Queens Head

The Hollow

Stream Lane

Village Hall

The Common

Little Hill

New Barn Lane

Harborough Hill

Heath Mill

Route schedule
Bus Station — Tesco

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 09:30

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-2984297620


Tudor Close

The White Horse

Sailes Cottage

Rivermead

Oddfellows Arms

Skeyne Drive

Arun Court

Church Hill

Swan Bridge

Winters Farm

Church

Old London Road

Church

Brookview

River Lane

Bury Road

Recreation Ground

The Hollow

The Squire and Horse

Village Hall

Coombe Crescent

George and Dragon

Fairmile Bottom

Arundel Lodge

Chichester Lodge

The Spur

Coronation Hall

Sainsbury's



Westhampnett Road

St Richards Hospital Entrance

Litten Terrace

Market

Market Avenue

South Street

Cathedral

Westgate

Westgate Leisure Centre

Tesco

71 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chichester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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